10.

11.

Position

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Sub For Communication

Other Positions Held

Union Distr. Wrkld
Committee

Temporary Faculty

Instrl, Instructor

Sub For
Communication/Speec
h

Community College District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Department

MCCD-Communications

MCCD-Communications

MCCD-Communications

MCCD-Communications

MCCD-Communications

MCCD-Communications

MCCD-Communications

MCCD-Communications

MCCD-Communications

MCCD-Communications

MCCD-Communications

Total Wages
$124,407

$110,066

$100,877

$26,582

$26,432

$24,596

$23,269

$10,391

$7,209

$6,587

$191



