	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Instructor	Union Distr. Wrkld Committee	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Communications	\$124,407
2.	Instructor	Temporary Faculty Instrl, Instructor	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Communications	\$110,066
3.	Instructor		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Communications	\$100,877
4.	Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Communications	\$26,582
5.	Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Communications	\$26,432
6.	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Sub For Communication/Speec h	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Communications	\$24,596
7.	Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Communications	\$23,269
8.	Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Communications	\$10,391
9.	Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Communications	\$7,209
10.	Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Communications	\$6,587
11.	Sub For Communication		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Communications	\$191